Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
COMPTON COLLEGE
1111 E Artesia Blvd,
Compton 90221

Event Date: August 18, Sunday

Install TBD
Pick Up TBD
Description
General
Stage, 24ft X 24ft X 24" Height With Steps
White High gloss Cover for *FRONT* & *SIDE* of Stage,
24ft x 24" Height
Custom Decals (PLACED ON STAGE PANELS).
TOTAL OF (3) DECALS DESIGNS
Services
TRUCKING FEE
INSTALLATION FEE
BREAKDOWN FEE
1.5% WC Fee
Notes
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ORDER #005373

Gold Wing Group

Order Date: July 26, 2024
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Qtty Price
1 $2,160.00 T
1 $684.00 T
1 $336.00 T
1 $175.00 T
3 $125.00
3 $125.00
1 $66.35

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$2,160.00

$684.00

$336.00

$175.00
$375.00
$375.00

$66.35

$3,180.00
$991.35
$318.73
($0.00)
$4,490.08
($0.00)
$4,490.08
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