

Gold Wing Group

Order Date: July 26, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt



Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

> PO: Shipping Address: COMPTON COLLEGE 1111 E Artesia Blvd, Compton 90221

Event Date: August 18, Sunday

Install TBD Pick Up TBD

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Stage, 24ft X 24ft X 24" Height With Steps	1	\$2,160.00	Т	\$2,160.00
	White High gloss Cover for *FRONT* & *SIDE* of Stage, 24ft x 24" Height	1	\$684.00	Т	\$684.00
	Custom Decals (PLACED ON STAGE PANELS). TOTAL OF (3) DECALS DESIGNS	1	\$336.00	Т	\$336.00
Services					
	TRUCKING FEE	1	\$175.00	Т	\$175.00
	INSTALLATION FEE	3	\$125.00		\$375.00
	BREAKDOWN FEE	3	\$125.00		\$375.00
	1.5% WC Fee	1	\$66.35		\$66.35

Notes

Total Products:	\$3,180.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$991.35
Taxes :	\$318.73
Discounts:	(\$0.00)
Total:	\$4,490.08
Payments:	(\$0.00)
Balance:	\$4,490.08